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2026/2027 Academic Calendar for the Graduate School of Horticulture
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BRI 4H1H OK) ~7H (k) s AFX:4H5H (R)
Spring break Wed, Apr 1 - Tue, Apr 7 Entrance ceremony: Sun, Apr 5
=L 4H8H (k) ~6H1H (H) SRS - EEWIM 43R () ~218 (k)
Class period Wed, Apr 8 - Mon, Jun 1 Course registration and Add/Drop period: Fri, Apr 3 - Tue, Apr 21
KFERZER B HTH (OK)
Tuesday class schedule: Thu, May 7
cKWEFZZER - BH8H (&)
£ Wednesday class schedule: Fri, May 8
g ] RN 5 19R (k) ~250 ()
e 5 /’l-l Make-up class period: Tue, May 19 - Mon, May 25
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=k Contingency day: Sat, Jun 6
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2 152 3 Y 11T 6H2H (k) ~5H (&)
,?é ﬁ Class preparation period Tue, Jun 2 - Fri, Jun 5
‘ | TREEHA 6H8H (H)~7H27H (H) CJEIERE - EEMM 6 H3 A (k) ~1 90 (&)
= 55 Class period Mon, Jun 8 - Mon, Jul 27 Course registration and Add/Drop period: Wed, Jun 3 - Fri, Jun 19
g 5 SHEEEM TH13R (H) ~170 (&)
= | Make-up class period: Mon, Jul 13 - Fri, Jul 17
DA STEA  TA28RA (K)
Contingency day: Tue, Jul 28
ERRHEHIN (RS 7TH29H (K) C EEREHIM BEFREE. VYT el T AEEE
% Summer break ~9H30H (k) Summer break (Some intensive courses and spring programs are offered.)
= 3 (Intensive courses, etc.) Wed, Jul 29 - Wed, Sep 30 | - ¥ - RFpfs 7 - #ridz 5 : 9A28A (A)
5 ’;l'l Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Mon, Sep 28
A
WM 10A1H (K cJEERSE - EEM : 9280 (H) ~10A150 (K)
Class period ~11H24R8 (k) Course registration and Add/Drop period: Mon, Sep 28 - Thu, Oct 15
Thu, Oct 1 - Tue, Nov24 | « A% : 10HA1H (K)
Entrance ceremony: Thu, Oct 1
cHIBZ¥ER 10H 150 (K
e Monday class schedule: Thu, Oct 15
g CFUESS:10HA24H (B) ~10A25R (R)
@ g Tojo festival: Sat, Oct 24 - Sun, Oct 25
8 7 - K% 10A30R (&) ~11A1R (R)
"~ N University festival: Fri, Oct 30 - Sun, Nov 1
CANIFEAH 1 1A5H (K
Founding anniversary: Thu, Nov 5
SAEEERE 11 A9R (A). 11H OK) ~13H (&), 17H (K)
Make-up class period: Mon, Nov 9; Wed-Fri, Nov 11 - 13; Tue, Nov 17
cPEE: 11A28A (4)
Contingency day: Sat, Nov 28
- eI T1A25H 0K
o, Class preparation period ~12H1H (k)
U’T Wed, Nov 25 - Tue, Dec 1
@ IR 12H2H (K - EETEE - EEM : 11A270 (&) ~12H15H (k)
=] Class period ~1H29H8 (&) Course registration and Add/Drop period: Fri, Nov 27 - Tue, Dec 15
& Wed, Dec 2 - Fri, Jan 29 | - &AM : 12250 (&) ~1H3H (H)
8 Winter break: Fri, Dec 25 - Sun, Jan 3
= CAMMEH¥R 1A 138 0K
£ Monday class schedule: Wed, Jan 13
=R - BMMZ¥ER 1A 14H (R
5 A Friday class schedule: Thu, Jan 14
o | - EERFARER (RFEAFHET A M) : 1H1 50 (&)
Ls Non-instructional day (due to the preparation for the Common Test for
University Admissions): Fri, Jan 15
CHEEER : 1A18H (1) ~22H (&)
Make-up class period: Mon, Jan 18 - Fri, Jan 22
s PBE:2A1H (A)
Contingency day: Mon, Feb 1
. FRINFRFEIIMT (SR %) 2H2H (k) ~3HA31H (0K - BRIFARCERIRM EEEER. ATV T m s T AR
= L Spring break Tue, Feb 2 - Wed, Mar 31 Spring break (Some intensive courses and spring programs are offered.)
) 2 (Intensive courses, etc.) s 2 REEBUE T - iR 50 3A23H (K)
i | Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Tue, Mar 23
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